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England School District (4302000)

Superintendent Tyler  Scott

Email tyler.scott@englandlions.net

Phone (501) 842-2996

District Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information
Superintendent Assistant Superintendent

1.00

District Information
Total Enrollment

648

ADE Standards Specialist(s)
Bob Brewer Bob.Brewer@ade.arkansas.gov 501-683-3842
Kathy Davis Kathy.Davis@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-4275
Tonya Gibson Tonya.Gibson@ade.arkansas.gov 501-683-1022

501 Pine Bluff Highway , England, AR 72046
www.englandlions.net

School Accreditation Status Status
4302017 England Elementary School Accredited
4302018 England High School Accredited
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England Elementary School (4302017)
535 Pine Bluff Hwy , England, AR 72046

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

P - 06 360 0.00 9012

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Tammye  Bennett

Email tammye.bennett@englandlions.net

Phone (501) 842-2041
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England High School (4302018)
501 Pine Bluff Hwy , England, AR 72046

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

07 - 12 288 0.00 12700

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Mark  Price

Email mark.price@englandlions.net

Phone (501) 842-2031


